Dana Hills Invitational
Dana Hills

Race 13 - Boys Soph D2 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 11:45am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬁ& El Toro 47 1:25:58 17112 544 1:37 4-10-11-12-23-31-41 2-8-9-10-18-26-32
2 @7 Capistrano Valley 52 1:26:28 17:18 546 1:34 5-7-8-18-29-34-52 3-5-6-14-24-28-42
3 ﬁ Culver City 98 1:29:50 17:58  6:00 0:59 14-15-26-30-35-42-44 11-12-21-25-29-33-34
4 Citrus Valley 168 1:33:34 1843 6:15 415 1-6-53-86-89-106 1-4-43-59-61-72
5 ) Newport Harbor 184 1:3520 19:04 6:22 202 24-27-48-67-80 19-22-38-48-57
6 Northwood 202 1:36:20 19:16 6:26 2:05 20-47-51-73-79-90-102 15-37-41-53-56-62-69
7 Santiago (Garden 202 1:36:02 1913  6:25 4:10 9-37-55-76-98-110-112 7-30-44-55-66-76-77

Grove)

s [ University Irvine 204 1:36:52  19:23  6:28 3:44 25-33-49-56-107-109-115 20-27-39-45-73-75-79
9 Bonita 211 1:40:06 20:02 6:41 6:19 21-22-60-70-127-132 16-17-46-51-81-83
10 Redlands East Valley 218 1:38:06 19:38 6:33 315 17-28-75-91-97-101 13-23-54-63-65-68
1 BB Marina 248 1:39:53 1959 6:40 3:34 38-45-69-82-108-114 31-35-50-58-74-78
12 Mission Viejo 265 1:40:13  20:03 641 1:40 50-68-72-87-92-103-105 40-49-52-60-64-70-71
13 Rancho Buena Vista 312 1:50:19 22:.04 T7:22 T3 46-61-99-124-131 36-47-67-80-82

DNP Schurr 1:17:54 1929  6:30 39-43-54-96 4 Runners

DNP _ South Torrance 1:21:06 20117  6:46 19-59-64-123 4 Runners

DNP Pﬁ . Canyon Springs 1:25:33  21:24  7:.08 71-93-100-117 4 Runners

DNP & Oceanside 3350 1655 5:39 2-13 2 Runners

DNP @ Murrieta Mesa 34:53 1727 549 3-36 2 Runners

DNP @ San Bernardino 36:21 1811  6:04 16-40 2 Runners

DNP s La Costa Canyon 3858 1929 6:30 32-88 2 Runners

MAVERICKS
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Place Name
1 Jonah Duffy
Buddy Espinoza
Angel Perez
Zane Blattner
Seth Brandon
Jaden Jacob
Jose Coello
Isaiah Chantaphakul

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

Daniel Rodriguez

10 Jimmy Vasquez

11 Kade Barrera

12 Brayden Simms

13 Tyler Carr

14 Theodore Bain

15 Angel Lopez Fabian
16 Jayden Deshannon
17 Andrew Dahnke

18 Timothy Xanthos
19 Logan Veit

20 Nikolaj Waldron
21 Alex Jang

22 Evan Grimble
23  Samuel Russell
24 Thomas Smith
25 Liam Kane

26 LeoWu

27 EvanlLin

28 Nicholas Solorzano

29 Noah Brandon
30 Emmett Kelly
31 William Ferris
32 Mitchell Healy
33 Eshaan Pal
34 Milaad Keyvan

35 Gabriel Gomez
Hernandez

36 Nathan Paulsen
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10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Race 13 - Boys Soph D2 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 11:45am

Results

Place Name

Team
Citrus Valley
Oceanside
Murrieta Mesa
El Toro
Capistrano Valley
Citrus Valley
Capistrano Valley
Capistrano Valley

Santiago (Garden
Grove)

El Toro
El Toro
El Toro
Oceanside
Culver City
Culver City
San Bernardino

Redlands East
Valley

Capistrano Valley
South Torrance
Northwood
Bonita
Bonita
El Toro
Newport Harbor
University Irvine
Culver City
Newport Harbor

Redlands East
Valley

Capistrano Valley
Culver City
El Toro
La Costa Canyon
University Irvine
Capistrano Valley
Culver City

Individual
Time  Points
16:27.7 1
16:28.0
16:28.5
16:355 2
16:417 3
16:430 4
16:46.8 5
16:478 6
16:58.8 7
16:59.4 8
17:032 9
17.074 10
17:21.5
17244 11
17:29.8 12
17:39.9
17:535 13
17:55.8 14
18:01.7
18.053 15
18:07.3 16
18.088 17
18:116 18
18:124 19
18:132 20
18:144 21
18:146 22
18:15.0 23
18:15.7 24
18:186 25
18:188 26
18:22.3
18223 27
18224 28
18225 29
18:23.9

Murrieta Mesa

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74

Ezekiel Gonzalez

Luke Hansen
Abraham Juarez
Moises Zamudio
Benjamin Cymbor
David Bingener
Marco Godinez
Zachary Ruzzin
Juvin Park

Ibrahim Quiros
Raphael (Raffi) Sun
Gunnar Munemitsu
Lev Elstad

Tyler Sarkdavisarak
Michael Tian

Grant Anchell
Xavier Partida
Rene Munoz
Anthony Nguyen

David Nguyen

Nikhil Urala

Noah Diaz

Tommy Ryke

Chase Dison
Marseille Veneracion
Dash Liccardo
Nicholas Toms

Chris Cho

Yuya Punyasavatsut
Aaron Otaguro
Joshua Lima
Murphy Galindo
Ayden Hartwell
Jersev Adriano
Ahmad Allahaleh
Xander Proud
Sebastian Cervantes
Nicholas Ricafort

Grade
10

Team Time  Points
Santiago (Garden  18:32.5 30
Grove)
Marina 18:36.2 31
Schurr 18:38.3
San Bernardino  18:40.8
El Toro 18:46.9 32
Culver City 18:481 33
Schurr 18:50.6
Culver City 18:55.0 34
Marina 18:55.2 35
Rancho Buena Vista 18:55.8 36
Northwood 18:56.9 37
Newport Harbor ~ 18:58.5 38
University Irvine ~ 19:.01.2 39
Mission Viejo 19:076 40
Northwood 19:.082 41
Capistrano Valley 19:11.3 42
Citrus Valley 19127 43
Schurr 19:16.9
Santiago (Garden  19:17.3 44
Grove)
University Irvine  19:185 45
Culver City 19:20.0
El Toro 19:22.3
South Torrance ~ 19:27.7
Bonita 19:298 46
Rancho Buena Vista 19:33.8 47
El Toro 19:35.3
Culver City 19:35.8
South Torrance  19:39.3
El Toro 19:39.9
El Toro 19:39.9
Newport Harbor ~ 19:40.2 48
Mission Viejo 19:51.2 49
Marina 19:53.2 50
Bonita 19:563.6 51
Canyon Springs ~ 19:54.3
Mission Viejo 19:56.5 52
Northwood 19:59.6 53
El Toro 20:02.7
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Race 13 - Boys Soph D2 - 3 Mile
9/6/2025 - 11:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
75 Nate Sack 10 Redlands East ~ 20:03.3 54 110 Ricardo Araujo 10  Santiago (Garden 22:10.7 76
Valley Grove)
76 Giovanni Perez 10  Santiago (Garden 20:03.7 55 111 Yandel Tapia Perez 10 El Toro 22:151
Grove) 112 Daniel Cole 10 Santiago (Garden 22367 77
77 Mikhos Garcia 10  Capistrano Valley  20:05.0 Grove)
78 Sankalp Trivikraman 10 El Toro 20:05.3 113 Jack Visosky 10 Culver City 22:48.9
79 Jayden Gomez 10 Northwood 20:100 56 114 Brennon Doyle 9 Marina 22:503 78
80 Omar Santos Velasco 10 Newport Harbor  20:13.8 57 115 Peter Hsu 10 University Irvine  22:504 79
81 Andrew Kilbride 10 Culver City 20:14.1 116 Malkawi Nouh 10 University Irvine  22:54.4
82 Cameron Toler 10 Marina 20:176 58 117 Juan Campos 10 Canyon Springs ~ 23:19.7
83 Jason Laubach 10 El Toro 20:191 118 Eytan Hartung 10 Culver City 23:21.2
84 Daniel BaloaDiZio 10 El Toro 20:19.5 119 Rogelio Serrano 9  Capistrano Valley  23:28.9
85 Eljah Kessel 10 CuverCity 20218 Cabrera
86 Alex Thompson 10 Citrus Valley 20278 59 120 Micha Hardstark 10 Culver City 23:30.3
87 AlexanderNote 10 MissionVieo 20310 60 121 Mark Yamashita 10 CulverCity  23:325
88 Tore Parker 10 LaCostaCanyon  20:35.1 122 Luke Baucum 10 University Irvine  23:50.0
89 Liam O'Connell 10 CittusValley 20421 61 123 Liam Layunuis U SeTIChele o RRT
90 Joey Sorci 10 Northwood 20428 62 124 Ariston Cherniak 10 Rancho Buena Vista 24:10.6 80
91  Ethan Martin 10 RedandsEast 20460 63 125 Toby Wei 10 University vine  24:15.9
Valley 126 Tan Wang 10 University Irvine  24:20.0
92 Cooper Sherman 10 Mission Viejo 20:46.7 64 127 Chase Phan 9 Bonita 24:26.1 81
93 Mike Martin 10 Canyon Springs  20:59.6 128 Ayden Ratunil 10 University Irvine  24:26.1
94 Nathan Tefera 10 Culver City 21:.014 129 Tony Quy 10  Santiago (Garden 24:31.5
95 Fox Wilson 10 CulverCity  21:027 Grove)
96 Jesus Tolentino 10 Schurr 21:07.4 130 Evan Dworzak 10 University Irvine  24:38.4
97 Jayden Santibanez 10 Redlands East  21:084 65 131 Tommy Johanson 10 Rancho Buena Vista 26:25.9 82
Valley 132 John Gilbert 10 Bonita 31.280 83
98 Damian Lagunas 10  Santiago (Garden 21:08.8 66
Grove)
99 Rustle Goulding 10 Rancho Buena Vista 21:124 67
100 Carlos Gonzales 10 Canyon Springs  21:19.0
101 Benjamin Lewis 10 Redlands East ~ 21:19.1 68
Valley
102 Adiv Kallarakkal 10 Northwood 21:215 69
103 Jayden Kraft 10 Mission Viejo 21:295 70
104 Angelo Reyes 10  Capistrano Valley  21:30.5
105 lan Slawson 10 Mission Viejo 21:415 71
106 Aiden Soria 10 Citrus Valley 21:55.5 72
107 Angelo Li 1 University Irvine  21:56.8 73
108 Wesley Sanchez 10 Marina 22:.09.8 74
109 Tyler Conklin 10 University Irvine  22:106 75
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